# L03000048368

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	1.1	
OA)	idress)	
,		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	·g	l
		}

Office Use Only



300025058543

11/26/03--01058--008 \*\*250.00

RECEIVED

13 NOV 26 PHI2: 55

M



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

R Investment	s of Oviedo XXC	<b>-</b>
		T 03
		一
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File 营港
		Fictitious Name File
·		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
	y <del>Le</del> ctor ( ) <del>Lec</del> tor ( )	Art. of Amend. File
	-	RA Resignation
	•	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	•	Annual Report / Reinstatement
2		Cert. Copy
	•	Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
	•	Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
	11/26/03 12:00	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

我们就<u>这些种的</u>,更多可以对<u>我们就</u>不够有效的事情,这个的**是对你是对你的**,我们就是我们的,我们就是这个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的。

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FOR

### FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### CR INVESTMENTS OF OVIEDO, LLC

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

FILED 8 39
03 NOV 26 M 8 39
SECRETARISEE, FLORIDA
TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

The street and mailing address of the principal office of the LLC is 1110 North Florida Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33602.

#### ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT

The Registered Agent shall be: Vanessa N. Cohn, Esquire, whose address is 1110 North Florida Avenue. Tampa. Florida 33602.

Having been named Registered Agent and designated to accept service of process for CR INVESTMENTS OF OVIEDO, LLC, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with all the provisions of all the statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations provided for in Section 608.415, Florida Statutes.

Vanessa N. Cohn, Esquire Registered Agent

### ARTICLE IV - TERMS OF EXISTENCE

The effective date of the Limited Liability Company's existence shall be the date of the execution of these Articles of Organization, November 24, 2003.

In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Dated: November 24, 2003.

Vanessa N. Cohn, as Authorized Representative of a Member